
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

14-DAY NORTH CAPE & NORWEGIAN FJORDS

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Sojourn
Date Saturday, 10 August 2024
Duration 14 nights

From DOVER (LONDON) to DOVER (LONDON)
Prices from £638 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£8934 PP

Suite From

£22996 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 10/08/2024 DOVER (LONDON) Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sun 11/08/2024 AT SEA

Mon 12/08/2024 AT SEA

Tue 13/08/2024 TRONDHEIM Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 14/08/2024 BRONNOYSUND Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 15/08/2024 SVOLVAER (LOFOTEN) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 16/08/2024 TROMSO Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 17/08/2024 SCENIC CRUISING NORTH CAPE

Sat 17/08/2024 HONNINGSVAG Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 18/08/2024 AT SEA

Mon 19/08/2024 AT SEA

Tue 20/08/2024 SCENIC CRUISING NORDFJORD

Tue 20/08/2024 LOEN (OLDEN) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 21/08/2024 BERGEN Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 22/08/2024 AT SEA

Fri 23/08/2024 AMSTERDAM Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 24/08/2024 DOVER (LONDON) Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (SA) £13239 Ocean View Suite (A) £8934

Wintergarden Suite (WG) £22996

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


